
Coaches:

Jeremy Huftalen, Head Coach Morrisville-Eaton
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 23, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 2:15
PM

4:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Nov 25, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Scrimmage
@
Stockbridge
Valley

7:30
PM

High School
Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:40 PM

NL

Nov 27, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Elementary
Gym

Nov 29, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 9:30
AM

11:00
AM

Elementary
Gym

Departure Time:
9:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
11:00 AM

POSTPONED Dec
2, 2019 Mon Practice (Following Varsity

Girls Scrimmage) N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 5, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
45-70 L

Sauquoit
Valley

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 9, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
54-80 L @ Dolgeville 7:00

PM HS Gym #2

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Practice (Middle/High
School Concert Night) N/A 4:45

PM
6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 12, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
57-38 W Cincinnatus 7:00

PM
Middle/High
School Gym NL

Dec 13, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 18, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 2:50
PM

4:50
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
66-74 L Remsen 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Dec 23, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 2:00
PM

4:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 24, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 26, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Dec 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
65-80 L

@ New York
Mills

5:30
PM

RSCS High
School Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Dec 28, 2019 Sat

Regular Season (Richfield
Spring Holiday
Tournament Round 2) 
47-48 L

@ TBD TBD RSCS High
School Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Dec 30, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym



Dec 31, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 2, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Elementary
Gym

Jan 3, 2020 Fri Regular Season 
52-78 L

Town of
Webb UFSD

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Jan 6, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Elementary
Gym

Jan 7, 2020 Tue Regular Season 
86-26 W @ Poland 7:30

PM
9:00
PM Poland E S

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:20 PM

L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 9, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season 
56-82 L @ Hamilton 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:40 PM

L

Jan 13, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 2:50
PM

4:50
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Elementary
Gym

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Elementary
Gym

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Regular Season 
49-64 L

@ Sauquoit
Valley

7:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:20 PM

NL

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 2:50
PM

4:50
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 20, 2020 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular Season 
63-81 L Dolgeville 7:00

PM TBD NL

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Regular Season 
41-47 L

@
Cincinnatus

7:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 26, 2020 Sun Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 27, 2020 Mon Regular Season 
42-74 L

New York
Mills

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

CANCELLED Jan
28, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Jan 30, 2020 Thu Regular Season 
50-53 L @ Remsen 7:30

PM
High School
Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 3:20
PM

5:00
PM

Elementary
Gym

Feb 1, 2020 Sat Regular Season 
64-79 L LaFayette 1:00

PM
2:30
PM

Morrisville State
College
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 3, 2020 Mon Regular Season 
47-86 L

@ Town of
Webb UFSD

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

High School
Gym

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Practice N/A 7:30
PM

8:45
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Feb 6, 2020 Thu Practice N/A 6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

POSTPONED Feb
7, 2020 Fri Practice N/A 2:45

PM
4:45
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular Season Hamilton 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L

Feb 11, 2020 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Feb 12, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Tully 7:00
PM

Tully HS Gym
#1 NL

Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular Season Mater Dei
Academy

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Departure Point:
High School NL

Feb 14, 2020 Fri Regular Season Poland 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L
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